BL Galaxy Electrical                              Production specification
 Surface Mount Fast Switching Diode
 MMBD4448HT/HTA/HTC/HTS
Document number: BL/SSSDH005                                                      www.galaxycn.com2
Rev.A                                                                                               1
FEATURES
 Ultra-Small surface mount package.
 Fast switching speed.
 For general purpose switching                   MMBD4448HT         MMBD4448HTA
  appilications.
 High conductance.
                                                 MMBD4448HTC        MMBD4448HTS
APPLICATIONS
 General purpose switching application.                          SOT-523
ORDERING INFORMATION
       Type No.                      Marking                 Package Code
     MMBD4448HT                     A3                       SOT-523
    MMBD4448HTA                     A6                       SOT-523
    MMBD4448HTC                     A7                      SOT-523
    MMBD4448HTS                     AB                      SOT-523
MAXIMUM RATING @ Ta=25℃ unless otherwise specified
Symbol Parameter Value Units
VRM Non-repetitive peak reverse voltage 100 V
VRRM